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Daily Specials 
MONDAY MADNESS
•	 $2 off all fish & seafood 

dishes
•	 $1 off Molson
•	 $7.50 Margarita

TASTY TUESDAY
•	 25% off bottles of wine
•	 $2 off all appetizers 

 and full size salads 
•	 $1 off Labatt
•	 $7.50 Sangria

WING WEDNESDAY
•	 Buy 1 pound of wings,  

get the other pound for $5
•	 Add fries for $2
•	 $1 off Triple Bogey
•	 $7.50 West Coast Lemonade

BURGER THURSDAY
•	 $2 off all burgers
•	 $1 off Landshark
•	 $7.50 Long Island Ice Tea 

FUN FRIDAY
•	 $7.50 Cosmopolitan

SWEET SATURDAY
•	 $7.50 Gimlet

FAMILY FUN SUNDAY
•	 Kids eat for $10
•	 $7.50 Ceasar

*Tickets can be purchased at Parkside Grille by calling 519.728.2361 ext. 3 with a valid credit card. Resort events are reserved for 
members and guests, and are closed to the general public. Resort sites can be booked by calling 519.728.2361 ext. 5 

Friday, May 16 6 - 9 pm Richard Janik

Saturday, May17 7-10pm PIANO MEN - ticketed event

Sunday, May 18 7-10pm Radio Unplugged

Monday, May 19 7-10pm Wade Sharp

Friday, May 23 7-10pm Crowbar

Friday, May 30 7-10pm Accoustic Unlimited

Friday, June 6 7 pm - 10 pm Tim Cassidy Duo Box & Vox 

Friday, June 13 7 pm - 10 pm Richard Janik

Friday, June 20 7 pm - 10 pm Crowbar

Friday, June 27 7 pm - 10 pm Radio Unplugged

Saturday, June 28 7 pm - 10 pm Rob Sef 

Sunday, June 29 7 pm - 10 pm Wade Sharp 

Monday, June 30 5 pm - 9 pm Crowbar

Monday, July 1 3 pm - 8 pm The River Boys

Friday, July 4 7 pm - 10 pm Accoustic Unlimited

Friday, July 11 7 pm - 10 pm Tim Cassidy Duo Box & Vox 

Friday, July 18 7 pm - 10 pm The River Boys

Friday, July 25 7 pm - 10 pm Crowbar

Friday, August 1 7 pm - 10 pm Radio Unplugged

Friday, August 8 7 pm - 10 pm Wade Sharp

Friday, August 15 7 pm - 10 pm Tim Cassidy  Duo Box & Vox

Friday, August 22 7 pm - 10 pm Richard Janik

Friday, August 29 7 pm - 10 pm Crowbar

Saturday, August 30 7 pm - 10 pm Rob Sef

Sunday, August 31 2 pm - 6 pm Accousticats

Saturday, September 6 7:30 pm - 10:30pm Slim Pickerel

Saturday, October 11 7:30 pm - 10:30pm Dueling Pianos - Tommy Lee 
Thompson (ticketed event)

Live Music 2025
May

June

July

August

Fall

DON’T MISS OUR 
TICKETED EVENTS 
SATURDAY, OCTOBER 11 
Dueling Pianos featuring 
Tommy Lee Thompson

RESORT 
MEMBERS 
CAN ENJOY 
10% OFF ALL 

SEASON! 

Live music nights fill up fast—save your seat and book a 
table now by calling 519.728.2361 ext. 3!


